

2016-10-07 12:25:08 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160002491483)))



H160002491483ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corpo Fax Number :				
From	•				
	Account Name :	C T CORPORATION	I SYSTEM		
	Account Number :	FCA00000023			
	Phone :	(850)205-8842			
		(850) 878-5368			
**Enter	the email address fo	this business	entity to	be used	for future

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address:



D. SCOTT OCT 1 0 2016 To: Page 5 of 6

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

RevChain Solutions, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Lintited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Vicki Olsen

Name of Person

Windstream Services, LLC

Firm/Company

4001 Rodney Parham Road

Address

Little Rock, AR 72212

City/State and Zip Code

Sandra Blade@windstream.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Vicki Olsen	501 at ()	748-7960	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations	Ē	Division of Corporations	
Registration Section	F	legistration Section	
P.O. Box 6327	0	lifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2	661 Executive Center Circle	
,,	1	failahassee, FL 32301	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
S125.00 Filing Fee	CI \$130.00 Filing Fee &	🗇 \$155.00 Filing Fee 🕸	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate	
-	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	of Status & Certified Copy	

ŝ 0CT - 7 [IJ Å. \supset Ş မ္ပ

FL057 - 9 10.2015 Walkers Klower Online

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

), RevChain Solutions, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transocting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.") ~ Delaware

(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign ilmited liability company is organized)	3(FEI number, if applicable)
June 30, 2013	

(Date first transacted business in Florida, If prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, P.S. to determine penalty liability)

4001 Rodney Parham Road

Little Rock, Arkansas 72212

4001 Rodney Parham Road б

Little Rock, Arkansas 72212

(Malling Address)

(City)

(Street Address of Principal Office)

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

C T Corporation System Name: 1200 South Pine Island Road

Office Address:

Plantation

Registered agenf's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position gapegistered agent. 1

, Florida 33324

(Zip code)

	By: All	(Registered agent's	signature)	Laura Broderi Assistant Sucre		16	
8. The name, title or cap Tony Thomas, Manager	acity and address of the 4001Rodney Parham			nanage is/are:		5 OCT	T
John Fletcher, Manager	4001Rodney Parham 1	Road, Little Rock, A	R 72212			-1	Ē
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of which it is organized	than 90 days old, dui 1. (If the certificate in Signature of an author	in a foreign lang	uage, a translation of	custody of rect	iia natifiit natifiit O	he bath
This document is execute submitted in a document t	d in accordance with sec o the Department of Sta	ction 605.0203 (1) (b te constitutes a third	i), Florida Statute: degree felony as	s. I am aware that an provided for in s.81	y faise informat 7.155, F.S.	tion	

Kristi Moody

Typed or printed name of signee

FL037 - 918 2015 Wolver Kluwer Orline

2016-10-07 12:25:08 CST



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT "REVCHAIN SOLUTIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN FILED:

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2013, AT 1:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE IS THE ONLY PAPER OF RECORD, THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IN QUESTION NOT HAVING FILED AN AMENDMENT NOR HAVING MADE ANY CHANGE WHATSOEVER IN THE ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE AS FILED.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 203035635 Date: 09-21-16



5340854 8315

SR# 20165889942 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml
